8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12:00 PM

1.00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Monday

Allen Prusinowski

Allen Prusinowski

Jamey Bower

Heather Hintz

Heather Hintz

David Pyles

Han Xie

Han Xie

Nathan Ward

Nathan Ward

AU18 Organic TA Office Hours

Tuesday

Erica Moscarello

Michael Gunther

Michael Gunther

CLOSED

Jonathan Gordon

Oliver Munyaradzi

Jenae Linville

Jenae Linville

Joseph Fernandez

Evans 1042

Wednesday
Karl Haug

Karl Haug

Weiyao Zhang

CLOSED

Taylor Hamby

Taylor Hamby

Blaise Truesdell

Weiyao Zhang

Blaise Truesdell

Jamey Bower

Thursday

Erica Moscarello

Alison Anderson

Alison Anderson

Eric Wolfson

Eric Wolfson

Jonathan Gordon

Oliver Munyaradzi

Thomas Reardon

Thomas Reardon

Joseph Fernandez

Friday

Cassidy Creemer

Tao Lin

James Herbort

Curt Wong

Benjamin Walker

Curt Wong

Benjamin Walker

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED



